| L120000                                                                                           | 40467                                                                         |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| (Requestor's Name)<br>(Address)<br>(Address)                                                      | 100230697751                                                                  |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #)                                                                          | 04/23/1201033004 **25.00                                                      |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FILED<br>2012 APR 25 PH 1: 10<br>SECRE TARY OF STATE<br>TAILLAHASSEE, FLORIDA |
| Office Use Only                                                                                   | J. BRYAN<br>APR 2 6 2012<br>EXAMINER                                          |

i

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section **TO**: **Division of Corporations** 

Edwards Danielson Realty L.L.C., SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Michael Edwards Name of Person

Edwards Danielson

Firm/Company

9122 Bonita Beach Rd

Address

Bonita Springs, Florida 34135 City/State and Zip Code

medwards2@rms-florida.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

at (

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Michael Edwards Name of Person

239)

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

494-2744

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

FILED

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 24, 2012

MICHAEL EDWARDS EDWARDS DANIELSON 9122 BONITA BEACH RD BONITA SPRINGS, FL 34135

FILEU

SUBJECT: EDWARDS / DANIELSON REALTY LLC Ref. Number: L12000040467

We have received your document for EDWARDS / DANIELSON REALTY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Joey Bryan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 212A00012505

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

| Apr 26 2012 8:45AM RMS                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | · · · · ·                                                | 11.99 · 4 · 40 · 4 ·                                                  | 2394957122                                    | P • 2                                       |  |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------|--|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | T                                                        | RGANIZAT                                                              |                                               | TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDE                        |  |
| Edw                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | ards / Daniel                                            | lson Realty L                                                         |                                               |                                             |  |
| (Name of the Limiter                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | d Liability Compa<br>A Florida Limited L                 | <u>ny as it now appea</u><br>.iability Company)                       | <u>rs on our records.</u> )                   | A DE                                        |  |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited I<br>Fiorida document numberL1200004                                                                                                                                                             |                                                          | were filed on                                                         | 03/22/2012                                    | and assigned                                |  |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the fol<br>A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name (</u>                                                                                                                                               | of the limited liab                                      |                                                                       |                                               |                                             |  |
| The new name must be distinguishable and end w<br>"L.L.C."                                                                                                                                                                                     | ith the words "Limi                                      | ited Liability Comp                                                   | any," the designation "I                      | LC" or the abbreviation                     |  |
| Enter new principal offices address, if appli                                                                                                                                                                                                  | cabie:                                                   | 24971 S Tamiami Trail Road                                            |                                               |                                             |  |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STRE                                                                                                                                                                                                       | <u>ST ADDRESS)</u>                                       | Bonita Springs, Florida 34134                                         |                                               |                                             |  |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable:<br><u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>                                                                                                                                                      | <u>: HOX)</u>                                            |                                                                       | niami Trail Rosd<br>gs, Florida 34134         |                                             |  |
| B. If amending the registered agent and<br>registered agent and/or the new registered of<br>Name of New Registered Agent:<br>New Registered Office Address:                                                                                    | <u>ffice address her</u><br>Blanca Edw                   | <u>e:</u><br>vards<br>miemì Trail Ro                                  |                                               |                                             |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                | Pa                                                       |                                                                       |                                               | 34134                                       |  |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |                                                          | City                                                                  | , Florida                                     | Zip Code                                    |  |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing                                                                                                                                                                                                  | Registered Agent:                                        | 1                                                                     |                                               |                                             |  |
| I hereby accept the appointment as register<br>the provisions of all statutes relative to the<br>accept the obligations of my position as reg<br>being filed to merely reflect a change in the<br>company has been notified in writing of this | proper and comp<br>istered agent as<br>registered office | elete performance<br>provided for in C<br>addr <del>a</del> ss/Thereb | of my duties, and I a<br>hapter 608, F.S. Or, | am familiar with and<br>If this document is |  |

I.

| _ / an               | 7     | 1.00       | -      | C22    | · · ·            |
|----------------------|-------|------------|--------|--------|------------------|
| If Changing Register | red ) | Agent, Sig | nature | of New | Registered Agent |

Page f of 2

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

4

| Title     | Name            | Address                                                     | Type of Action  |
|-----------|-----------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|
| MGR       | Michael Edwards | 9122 Bonita Beach Road<br>Bonita Springs, Florida           | Add<br>Z Remove |
| MGR       | Doug Chalet     | 24971 S Tamiami Trail Road<br>Bonita Springs, Florida 34134 | Add<br>Remove   |
| <u> </u>  |                 |                                                             | Add<br>Remove   |
| - <u></u> |                 |                                                             | Add<br>Remove   |
|           |                 |                                                             | Add<br>Remove   |
|           |                 |                                                             | Add<br>Remove   |

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

|       |                                                                | 2012 APR 25 PH<br>SECRETARY OF<br>TALLAHASSEE | FILE |
|-------|----------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------|------|
| Dated | April 12, 2012 . 04/26/2011                                    | PH 1: 10<br>OF STATE<br>E. FLORIDA            | 0    |
|       | Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member |                                               |      |
|       | Blanca Edwards                                                 |                                               |      |
|       | Typed or printed name of signee                                |                                               |      |
|       | Page 2 of 2                                                    |                                               |      |
|       | Filing Fee: \$25.00                                            |                                               |      |